
Ағылшын тілі

№

АЙ қыркүйек қазан

1 4 6 8 8 11 13 15 18 20 22 25 27 29 2 4 6 9 11 13 16 20 23 27Оқушының тегі мен аты

КҮНІ

1 ДОСТАНОВА ЭЛЬМИРА 7 6 5 6 6 6 7 7 6 6 7 8 7 6 7 5 7 7 6 7 7 7

2 СЕКСЕНБАЕВ АСЕТ 8 8 9 9 8 9 8 9 9 8 9 а а 9 8 8 8 9 а 10 8 8 9

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45



Гульзира Таумуратовна Аймуратова
1 тоқсан бойынша бағаны есептеу

Оқу бағдарламасының бөлімдері үшін ЖБ
балдары

Тоқсандағы
жиынтық
бағалау
баллы

%
(Қ

Б+
БЖ

Б)

%
 Т

Ж
Б

%
 С

ом
ас

ы

То
қс

ан
ды

қ
ба

ға

БЖБ 1 БЖБ 2 БЖБ 3 БЖБ 4

Максималды баллдар
11 11 20

7 8 12 32.5% 30% 63% 3

10 10 17 43% 42.5% 86% 5

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Күні,
айы Тақырыптар Үй тапсырмасы

01.09
Home and away. Familiar words Activity 3Match the pictures with the

words

04.09
Language Focus be: singular affirmative Ex 3 p.5 choose correct words

06.09
Countries Write 10 countries with their capitals

08.09
Cities and countries.Practising joined up
writing,speaking about different countries.
Language focus. Subject pronouns:singular
and plural

Talk about hometown, Speaking about
hometown

11.09
Numbers 1-20 learn by heart numbers line numbers and

cardinal numbers

13.09
Language focus there is,there are, some, a lot
of

Ex.6 p.9Write sentences about your class

15.09
Reading for pleasure Ex.2 p.11Answer the question

18.09
Language focus Reference p.62 WB Tgtygffg

20.09
Summative Assessment Revision Revition unit 1

22.09
Families (p.p.40-41) WRite your favourite person and describe

25.09
An article about a festival for twins Write about famouse person in your

country

27.09
Language focus have got: affirmative,
Possessive, adjectives

make up sentences for pessesive
adjectives

29.09
Adjectives. Describing people Take a foto of your friend and describe

him/her

02.10
Language focus have got. negative,questions
and short answers

make up sentences for neagtive and
question forms of have got

04.10
Describing people p.46 make up dialogue and describe people

06.10
Descriptiоn of people for the blog p.47 Ex.3 p.47Complete the sentences with

and,but and or

09.10
My country.Living things p.48 Ex.5 P.48Complete the questions with

these words

11.10
Asking friends for things and describing where
they are

Ex 4 Ask and answer the questions

13.10
Summative assessment for Unit 2 Project My
family p.50-51

Review for the unit 2

16.10
Reading for pleasure p.53 Ex 3Page 53

20.10
Correction work and Unit revistion Correction work for SAT

23.10
Unit 4.Language focus reference p.68 Ex 4Page 68

27.10
Unit 4. Language focus practice p.69 Пр №54
от 03.09.2023

Ex 3-4Page 69

Сабақтар саны: 25


