Ағылшын тілі

_				_	_	_	_						<u> </u>	ы	711		ol F		עו	11		_		_	_						_		_					
	АЙ	кы	DKV	йек											ка	зан																						
N∘	КҮНІ	,							T						,																							Π
_	Оқушының тегі мен аты	1	4	6	8	8	11	13	15 1	18 2	0 2	2 25	5 27	29	2	4	6	9	11	13	16	20	23	27	Щ		_	_	-						4	\downarrow	-	╙
	ДОСТАНОВА ЭЛЬМИРА		6					\neg	\neg	7 (5 7	-	+-			5	7	7	6	7	7	7				_	\perp							1	\bot		<u> </u>
2	СЕКСЕНБАЕВ АСЕТ	8	8	9	9	8	9	8	9	9 8	3 9) a	a	9	8	8	8	9	a	10	8	8	9				_	\perp							1	\bot		₽
3									4	-		-	_														4	_	-							\downarrow	-	\vdash
4								_	_	-	-	-	+														+	_			-				-	\bot		\vdash
5								_	\dashv	\perp	+	+	+		-												+	+			-			_	+	+		\vdash
6								-	+	+	+	+	╁	-	-										Н		+	+		-	┢			-	+	+	-	⊢
7								-	+	+	+	+	╁	-	<u> </u>										H		+	+			-			-	+	+	-	\vdash
9								\dashv	\dashv	+	+	+	+		-					H					Н		+	+			\vdash			-	+	+		\vdash
10						\vdash		\dashv	+	+	+	+	+	+		\vdash								\vdash			+	+		+	╁			\dashv	+	+		\vdash
11								1	\dashv	\parallel	+	+	+														+	+			H			1	+	+		\vdash
12								+	\dashv	+	+	+	+														+	+			\vdash			+	+	+		\vdash
13								1	\dagger	t	\dagger		t			\vdash											\dagger	\dagger						1	+	+		\vdash
14								1	\dashv	+	Ť	\dagger	t														\dagger	\top			T			1	\dagger	+		\vdash
15								1	\top		T	T	T														1	\top			T				T	\dagger		\vdash
16									十																			\top							T	\top		
17									\top		T		T															\top								T		Г
18									T		Ī		T															T										Г
19																																						
20																																						
21													┖																							╧		L
22									_		1	1	퇶														_	\perp							1	\perp		lacksquare
23								_	\downarrow	4	1	\perp	\perp												Щ		_	4			$oxed{oxed}$			_	\downarrow	\perp		L
24								4	\dashv	4	1	\bot	1	_											Щ		4	+	_	_	┡			4	+	\bot	-	\vdash
25								_	\dashv	4	+	+	╀	-	_											_	_	\perp	_	1	_			_	+	\downarrow		\vdash
26								\dashv	+	+	+	+	╀	-	-	L										_	+	+	+	+	╀			\dashv	+	+		\vdash
27						\vdash		\dashv	+	+	+	+	╀	\vdash	-	\vdash	_							H	Н	_	+	+	+	╁	┝	\vdash		\dashv	+	+	-	\vdash
28								\dashv	+	+	+	+	+	-	-	\vdash									Н		+	+	+	\vdash	┢			\dashv	+	+	-	\vdash
29 30								+	+	+	+	+	+	-	-	\vdash											+	+	-	+	H			+	+	+	-	\vdash
31						\vdash		\dashv	+	+	+	+	+	+		\vdash								\vdash	Н	1	+	+	+	+	\vdash			\dashv	+	+		\vdash
32					\vdash	\vdash		\dashv	+	+	+	+	\dagger	$\frac{1}{1}$	t	\vdash	\vdash			\vdash	\vdash			\vdash	H	\dashv	+	+	+	+	\vdash	\vdash		\dashv	+	+		\vdash
33								\forall	+	+	\dagger	+	t	L	t	T	H			\vdash				\vdash	H	\dashv	+	+	+	t	H	\vdash	H	\dashv	+	+	\vdash	\vdash
34					T			\forall	\dagger	\dagger	\dagger	\dagger	t	T	t	T	T			T				Г	H	+	+	\dagger	\dagger	t	T	T	H	\dashv	+	\dagger		\vdash
35								\dashv	\top	\dagger	\dagger	\dagger	\dagger		T	T									H		\dagger	\top	\dagger		T			\dashv	\top	\dagger		\vdash
36								\top	\top	\dagger	\dagger	\dagger	t		T										H		\dagger	\dagger	\dagger					\top	\top	\dagger		\vdash
37					Г			\top	\top	\top	1	T	T		T	Г	Г			П					П	\dashv	\top	\dagger	\dagger	T	T			\dashv	\top	†		Г
38									寸		T		T															\top							T			Г
39											Ţ		Ī														_									I		
40											Ī	Ι	Ι															brack										
41																																			$oxed{\Box}$			
42																									Ш	J	\perp								\perp			Ĺ
43															Ĺ										oxdot	\prod									\int			Ĺ
44					L																				Ц								Ш			L		\perp
45																											\perp									\perp		L
_	I	_		-	_	-										_	_	•		_	_		_	_	_					_	_	_	ш					

Гульзира Таумуратовна Аймуратова

				і ульзи	ıpa	ayıv	тура	IOBE
		1 тоқса	н бойынша	бағаны есеп	теу			
Оқу бағд	арламасынь	ың бөлімдер		Тоқсандағы			_	¥
	балд	жиынтық	% (ҚБ+БЖБ)	Ж	% Сомасы	Тоқсандық баға		
БЖБ 1	БЖБ 2	БЖБ 3	БЖБ 4	бағалау	%+ <u>1</u>	% TЖБ	CO	(сан бағ
				баллы	홄	0`	%	Ď
	1	сималды ба. Г	1					
11	11			20				
7	8			12	32.5%	30%	63%	3
10	10			17	43%	42.5%	86%	5
								_
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
					 		 	
							<u> </u>	-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
							L	-
								-
								-
								-
								-
								-
	L	<u> </u>	L	L				

Күні, айы	Тақырыптар	Үй тапсырмасы
01.09	Home and away. Familiar words	Activity 3Match the pictures with the words
04.09	Language Focus be: singular affirmative	Ex 3 p.5 choose correct words
06.09	Countries	Write 10 countries with their capitals
08.09	Cities and countries.Practising joined up writing,speaking about different countries. Language focus. Subject pronouns:singular	Talk about hometown, Speaking about hometown
11.09	Numbers 1-20	learn by heart numbers line numbers and cardinal numbers
13.09	Language focus there is,there are, some, a lot of	Ex.6 p.9Write sentences about your class
15.09	Reading for pleasure	Ex.2 p.11Answer the question
18.09	Language focus Reference p.62 WB	Tgtygffg
20.09	Summative Assessment Revision	Revition unit 1
22.09	Families (p.p.40-41)	WRite your favourite person and describe
25.09	An article about a festival for twins	Write about famouse person in your country
27.09	Language focus have got: affirmative, Possessive, adjectives	make up sentences for pessesive adjectives
29.09	Adjectives. Describing people	Take a foto of your friend and describe him/her
02.10	Language focus have got. negative,questions and short answers	make up sentences for neagtive and question forms of have got
04.10	Describing people p.46	make up dialogue and describe people
06.10	Description of people for the blog p.47	Ex.3 p.47Complete the sentences with and,but and or
09.10	My country.Living things p.48	Ex.5 P.48Complete the questions with these words
11.10	Asking friends for things and describing where they are	Ex 4 Ask and answer the questions
13.10	Summative assessment for Unit 2 Project My family p.50-51	Review for the unit 2
16.10	Reading for pleasure p.53	Ex 3Page 53
20.10	Correction work and Unit revistion	Correction work for SAT
23.10	Unit 4.Language focus reference p.68	Ex 4Page 68
27.10	Unit 4. Language focus practice p.69 Пр №54 or 03.09.2023	Ex 3-4Page 69
	Сабақтар саны: 25	